BARCO
6500 SERIES
Compact, Networkable
Projection Power
Compelling Presentations in Bright Environments
BARCO 6500 SERIES
Nothing surpasses the powerful reality of BARCO’s latest compact yet high performance digital LCD
projector family.  The BARCO 6500 Series projectors incorporate a unique combination of ultra-high brightness

E-mail: sales.bps@barco.com
Order Information
BARCOGRAPHICS 6500 R9001950
BARCOREALITY 6500 R9001960
Lamp 600 Watt for 6500 Series
R9840750
SDI Input R9829920
Digital Video Kit (SDI + FireWire)
R9840720
Network Interface card for
6500 Series R9840920
Light Shutter R9829930
Executive Remote R9829960
Ceiling Mount 6000 Series R9829860
Multifunctional Frame R9829890
Flight Case R9829870
Soft Case R9829880
Lenses Order No.
Motorized Zoom Lenses
QFD (1.4 - 2.0:1) R9840380
QFD (2.1 - 3.0:1) R9840390
QFD (3.4 - 4.5:1) R9840060
QFD (4.5 - 6:1) R9840100
Fixed Focal Length Lenses
QGD (0.8:1) 50-72” R9829800
QGD (0.8:1) 84-120” R9840040
QFD (1.27:1) R9840400
QFD (2.5:1) R9840290
QFD (7:1) R9840410